106 www.elliott-tool.com    +1 (800) 332-0447Clean
MADE IN
USA
Roto-Jet
Rotary Tube Cleaning Systems
Tube Size
•• 0.250” to 3.000” ID
•• 6.35 to 76.2mm ID

5508
Turbo
5510
 Turbo
0954�
Flex Hone
5502
HD Nylon
5513
Turbo
0904
Steel WireInch mm
0.250 6.35
0511
0942250 0942B250 *5502-250
0.312 7.92 0942312 0942B312 0954-312 *5502-312
0.375 9.53 0942375 0942B375 0954-375 *5502-375
0.437 11.10
0512
0942437 0942B437
5508-12
0954-437 5502-437
0.500 12.70 0942500 0942B500 5510-8 0954-500 5502-500
0.562 14.27
0513
0942562 0942B562 0954-562 5502-562
0.625 15.88 0942625 0942B625
5508-16
0954-625 5502-625
0.687 17.45 0942687 0942B687 0954-687 5502-687
0.750 19.05 0942750 0942B750 5510-12 0954-750 5502-750 0904750
0.812 20.62 0942812 0942B812
5508-18
5502-812
0.875 22.22 0942875 0942B875 0954-875 5502-875 0904875
0.937 23.80 0942937 0942B937 5502-937
1.000 25.40
0514
09421000 0942B1000 5510-16 0954-1000 5502-1000 09041000
1.062 26.97 09421062 0942B1062
1.125 28.58 09421125 0942B1125 5510-18 09041125
1.187 30.15 09421187 0942B1187
1.250 31.75 09421250 0942B1250 5510-20 09041250
1.312 33.32 09421312 0942B1312
1.375 34.50 09041375
1.437 36.50 09421437 0942B1437
1.500 38.10 09421500 0942B1500 5513-24 09041500
1.625 42.55 09041625
1.750 44.45 5513-28 09041750
1.875 47.63 09041875
2.000 50.80